
Sardar Patel University,Mandi (H.P.) T 
(A State Government University) Azad xa 

Amrt Mahotsav 

UNIVERS Website: svpcu.ac.in Email: academicsvpcumandi@gmail.com 

9:30 am-12:30 pm (Subsidized) 

1:30 pm- 4:00 pm (Non-subsidised) Date of Counselling-cum-Admission: 
01/08/2022 

Department of Physics 

Venue: Swami Vivekanand Bhawan, SPU Mandi 

Instructions for Counselling: 

1. Candidates must bring their original certificates/documents (10", 12", B. Sc.. Character certificate, Bonafide. 

Category, Entrance score card, etc.) for verification. 

2. Candidates failing to appear for counselling will have no claim for seat allotted. 

3. For subsidized seats, Full fees must be deposited on same day of counselling i.e. 01/08/2022. The description of fee 

is mentioned in the prospectus which is uploaded on the web site: htps://svpcumandi.ac.in 

4. For Non-subsidized seats, amount of Rs. 10000/- must be submitted on the same day of counselling (01/08/2022) for 

the confirmation of seat allotted. 

5. Fee can be deposited through ONLINE MODE or CHEQUE in favour of FINANCE OFFICER SPU. MANDI in the 

SBI account No. 39825240539, IFSC code SBIN0010326. 

6. Candidates have to submit or send the fee receipt/UTR No. by hand or via email: spumandiphysics@gmail.com 

7. Students, who fail to deposit the fee by due date/time, will lose the right to admission. 

8. Any anomaly in the merit list will be settled on the day of counselling. 

9. The candidates who have applied for the counselling-cum-admission for the single girl child are also required 

to attend the counselling on 01-08-2022 and the admission will be done on the basis of the merit of entrance test. 

10. The seats remained vacant in subsidized category on the date of counselling-cum-admission will be allotted 

from the candidates appeared in the non-subsidized category based on the merit of the entrance test score. 

Fee structure (in Rs.) for M.Sc. Physics per annum for the Session 2022-23 

Non-Subsidized 
Boys 

84030/-

Subsidized 
Category Girls Girls 

Boys 
8780/- 6380/-

84030/-

General (Ist & IInd Sem. ) 
IRDP/BPL 

In service teachers 

8630/- 83630/-
34030/-

6230/-
83630/-

34030/-

Important Note: Refund of fees will be as per the University norms. 



LIST OF CANDIDA'TES CALLED FOR COUNSELLING-CUM-ADMISSION FOR M.Sc. PHYSICS 

Ist SEMESTER (SESSION 2022-23) 
Subsidized (20 Scats) 

UR (12 Seats) 
Roll No. 
12777 
13789 
13023 

Sr. No. Form No. Candidate's Name 
755 

DOB 
2002-08-27 

2002-07-03 

CategorY 
UR 

Marks 
45 

Father's Name 
NARESTKUMAR 
KHUB RAM 
[AMBIKA PRASHAD 
SATINDER KUMAR 
GYANENDER SHARMA I 
SANJAY KUMAR 
RAJESH KUMAR CHANL 2002-03-16 
PRIYAVRATT 
[TEJ SINGH 

AAKRIT SHARMA 
TULST DEVI 
NEERAJTHAKUR 

332 C 43 
40 2002-12-19 

2000-12-10 

2002-07-21 
2002-09-12 

687 UR 

492 AYUSHI MAHAJAN UR 12897 

SIMRAN SHARMA EWS 13773 40 822 

OBC 1862 RISHAV KUMAR 
I108 

13090 
13663 
12526 
12792 

40 

UR 39 DEVANSHT 
ANAMIKA 
ABHIISHEK THAKUR 

2001-07-22 U 
UR 

8 88 
9 794 2002-03-26 

12510 ABHISHEK KAPOOR SUBIASH CHHANND 
AKANKSIA PATHANI SINGH 
DIKSHAKUMARI 
(VIPASHA 
SACHINKUMAR 
ANIKA 

2000-08-17 

2001-12-03 

1998-12-08 
2001-08-19 
2002-02-24 

0 760 S 

12814 
13667 

100 UR 
UR 

UR 
MURARI LAL 
SUNIL DUTT SHARMA 
[SUSHIL KUMAR 
SANJIV KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 
RAMESH YADAV 
SURESHI CHAND 

12 856 
13603 

13115 
12849 

13392 
13623 

853 
14 432 OBC 

2002-03-18 
2002-03-27 

15 558 OBC 

T573 KARTIKAY S 16 

ADRASH YADAVV 
ANSHUL KUMAR 

55 KESHAV KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 

2001-04-27 | 

2002-12-06 
1998-04-25| 

667 
12871 8 18 686 
12982 19 

SC (03 Seats) 
DOB 
01-12-01 

Category 
SO 

Roll No. 
12917 

12530 

Marks 
37 

Father's Name 
RAVI KUMAR 
BELI RAM 

CHUNNI RAM 
SHYAM KUMAR 
KARTAR SINGH 

TLAL CHAND 

Sr. No.|Form No. |Candidate's Name 
I178 DIKSHA 
751 ANIL KUMAR 2001-06-20 

13558 |SHUBHAM 
1497SHAGUN 

1631 

2001-07-23 

2001-02-07 
610 

13158 j6 

2002-03-27 
2000-07-003 

13225 

13360 
SC 36 TAMMANA DEVIT 

6 1710 DIMPAL KUMAR SC 36 



EWS (01 Seat)_ 
Sr. No. | Form No. |Candidate's Name |Father's Name DOB Category Roll No. Marks 

BHUPENDER SINGH 
VISHAL MEHTA 
ADARSH MANKOTIA |SURESH KUMAR 

1486 MAN SINGH 
VINAY KUMAR 

2001-11-10 EWS 13348 
13607 
12799 

37 
829 2002-04-1I 

2001-11-10 
EWS 

623 EWS 

ST (01 Seat)_ 
| Sr. No. | Form No. | Candidate's Name Father's Name 

KALU RAM 
MADAN LAL 

ROOP SINGH 

DOB Category Roll No. Marks 

ANKITA KUMARI 
AMAN 
AMAN KARATIA 

I187 2001-03-04 
2002-10-25 

ST 
ST 

13641 
I179 12830 
419 2001-08-06 ST 13630 

Cultural EWS (0I Seat) 
Sr. No. |Form No. |Candidate's Name Father's Name DOB Category Roll No. Marks 

NIL 

Sports Person (01 Seat) 
Father's Name Sr. No.| Form No. Candidate's Name DOB Category Roll No. Marks 

NIL 

PwD (01 Seat) 

Sr. No. Form No. |Candidate's Name Father's Name DOB Category Roll No. Marks 

NIL 

Single Girl Child (01 Seat) 
Father's Name Sr. No. Form No. [Candidate's Name DOB Category Roll No. Marks 

SH.BRIJESH SHARMA 
TILAK RAJ 

EWS 13233 35 TANVI SHARMA 1212 1212 |MONIKA 
459 2003-02-17 

2001-05-17 SC 13695 34 



Non Subsidized (10 scats) 
Father's Name 
RAJESH MAHAJAN 

Sr. No. Form No. Candidate's Name DOB Category Roll No. Marks 
ANANYA MAHAJAN 
NITISH KUMAR LAKHANPAI(DESH RAJ 
TANUPRIYA SIHARMA 
PRIYA DEVI 
|NEHA SANDHU 
SHREYA THAKUR 
TILAK RAJ 
DIVYA SHARMA 
|ISHA THAKUR 
|PRIYANKA SHARMA 

SHRIYA 
ABHINN SHARMA 
SANJEEV THAKUR 
[NEERAJ KUMARI 
JYOTI SHARMA 
[SHWETA BHARTI 
RIYA 
PRIYANKA BHURIA 
DIMPLE KUMARI 
ANCHAL SHARMA 

| SALONI SHARANA 
|TANVI SHARMA 
AJAY KUMAR 
PRIKSHIT CHOUDHARY 
SUNIL KUMAR 
PYARE LAL 
SAHIL 

1341 2002-02-01 UR 12842 
1828 2002-01-29 UR 13446 37 

VIJAY RAM 
ASHOK KUMAR 
RATTAN SINGH 
ANIL KUMAR 
DIWAN CHAND 
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA| 2002-04-08 

SUBHASH CHAND 
MADAN LAL 
SANJAY KUMAR 
ADARSH KUMAR 

HARI LAL 
AJMER SINGH 

GHANSHYAM 
SHASHI BHARTI 

SANJAY KUMAR 
RAJINDER KUMAR 

SH. SURESH KUMAR 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

[VASUDEV 
SH.BRIJESH SHARMA 
THAKUR DASS 
SWTENTER KUMAR 
KAMAL DEV 
UDEY RAM 

RAMESHKUMAR 

1539 2002-04- 19 UR 13590 37 
201 2001-03-10 UR 13459 
545 1998-05-03 OBC 13429 
1521 2002-04-08 UR 12745 
1213 2000-09-15 UR 12759 36 
1602 UR 13363 36 
1778 2002-09-05 UR 13380 36 

1464 2002-01-05 
2001-04-25 

UR 12687 36 

UR 
UR 

31 13769 36 
27 2000-10-17 12507 
79 12728 2001-05-27 

2001-12-15 
2002-11-10 

1999-04-08 

UR 
OBC 14 946 13423 

1426 UR 12957 
131 UR 13567 

13736 
13073 

542 2001-04-25 UR 
2. 2002-0 1-26 UR 
499 2002-0 1-01 UR 12585 35 
603 2002-04-18 UR 13294 
1838 EWS 

EWS 
2001-01-03 13514 

459 2003-02-17 13233 
327 1999-11-22 EWS 

OBC 
13624 

24 1297 2001-11-03 13067 
25 1202 2002-03-19 SC 

SC 
SC 

13579 
1622 

1524 
26 2002-02-21 T3730 
27 2002-04-18 13745 35 

Note: Discrepancy/Anomaly in the merit list, if any will be settled at the time of counselling. 
29 Admission Committee: L 

Dr. Neha Shatma Dr. Narínder Singh 
(Member) 

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Dr.'Akshày Kumar 
(Convener) (Member) (Member) 


